
✨ St Gregory’s Parish Queanbeyan
Sacrament Preparation – 2026
Reconciliation • First Eucharist • Confirmation
	Sacrament
	Age group
	Closing date for enrolment via QKR! app

	Reconciliation
	Must be in at least in Year 3 (8-9 years of age)
	23 Feb 2026

	First Eucharist
	Must be in at least in Year 4 (9-10 years of age)
	11 May 2026

	Confirmation
	Must be in at least in Year 6 (11-12 Years of age)
	10 August 2026
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Important Notes
• 	Please register your child via the Qkr! app on the St. Gregory’s Parish page and note the suggested age groupings
• 	For questions, contact the Parish office:
📞 0490 394 096
📧 queanbeyan@cg.org.au
🕊️ Reconciliation
Held after 5.30pm Mass in St. Raphael’s Church
1. Wednesday 25 February (Parent/carer information and 1st class for children)
2. Wednesday 4 March (2nd class for children)
3. Wednesday 11 March (3rd class for children)
4. Wednesday 18 March (4th class for children and rehearsal) 
Sacrament Celebration Wednesday 25 March 2026 following Mass at 5:30 pm St Raphael’s Church (all children)
🍞 First Eucharist
Held after 5.30pm Mass in St. Raphael’s Church
1. Wednesday 13 May (Parent/carer information and 1st class for children)
2. Wednesday 20 May (2nd class for children)
3. Wednesday 27 May (3rd class for children)
4. Wednesday 3 June (4th class for children and rehearsal) 
Sacrament Celebration Masses at St. Raphael’s Church either Saturday 6 June 2026 at 5.30pm or Sunday 7 June 2026 at 8am or Sunday 7 June 2026 at 10am or Saturday 13 June 2026 at 5.30pm (Parent/carer choice)
🔥 Confirmation
Instruction Sessions Held after 5.30pm Mass in St. Raphael’s Church
1. Wednesday 12 August (Parent/carer information and 1st class for children)
2. Wednesday 19 August (2nd class for children)
3. Wednesday 26 August (3rd class for children)
4. Wednesday 2 September (4th class for children and rehearsal) 
Sacrament Celebration Masses Either Friday 11 September 2026 at 6.30pm or Saturday 12 September 2026 at 11am (Parent/carer choice)
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